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Event finished at 14:12
Place Narvne ) Clvub(s)
1 ROSKOVA, Sonja Maria ASB
5 BURSOVA, Regina ASB
6 CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta ASB
7 ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara BSK BA
8 STANOVA, Hana ASB
9 KIRCHNER, Emma ASB
10 MACEJAKOVA, Aneta BSK BA
11 TOBISZOVA, Monika DUKLA BB
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Table of 8

(1) BURSOVA, Regina
ASB

Seeding Tableau

Semi-Finals

(8) LICHANCOVA, Alica
DUKLA BB

(1) LICHANCOVA, Alica
DUKLA BB

Finals

15-13
Ref: BELAS, Karolina
IASB

(5) KAMENISCAKOVA,
Ida
STU BA

(4) CIKATRICISOVA,
Alzbeta
ASB

(4) KAMENISGAKOVA,
Ida
STU BA

1) KAMENISCAKOVA,
Ida
STU BA

15-8
Ref: LINDER, Marian
BSK BA

15-14
Ref: CHURY, Andrej
ASB

(3) ROSKOVA, Sonja
Maria
ASB

(6) ZAKOVA, Hana
Tamara
BSK BA

(3) ROSKOVA, Sonja
Maria
ASB

15-12
Ref: SOMOGYOVA,
Lucia ASB

(7) STANOVA, Hana
ASB

(2) LINDEROVA, Nina
ASB

(2) LINDEROVA, Nina
ASB

2) ROSKOVA, Sonja
IMaria
ASB

(1) ROSKOVA, Sonja
|Maria
ASB

15-10
Ref: LINDER, Marian
BSK BA

15-12 ,
Ref: SOMOGYOVA,
Lucia ASB

15-6
Ref: LINDER, Marian
BSK BA
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[ Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE Final Results

[ Seeding Tableau

Seed Name Class./Rank C[ub(s)

1 BURSOVA, Regina 5 ASB

2 LINDEROVA, Nina 3 ASB

3 ROSKOVA, Sonja Maria 2 ASB

4 CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta ASB

5 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida 7 STU BA

6 ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara 8 BSK BA

7 STANOVA, Hana ASB

8  LICHANCOVA, Alica DUKLA BB
9 KIRCHNER, Emma ASB

10 MACEJAKOVA, Aneta BSK BA

11 TOBISZOVA, Monika DUKLA BB

V V/M
0.80

4
4 0.80
3 0.75
3 0.60
3 0.60
2 0.50
2 0.50
2 0.50
1 0.25
1 0.20
0 0.00

HS
24

22
19
21
18
14
13
14
16
19
11

HR Ind Status

14
20
13
18
16
14
13
17
19
22
25

+10 Advanced
+2 Advanced
+6 Advanced
+3  Advanced
+2 Advanced
0 Advanced

0 Advanced

-3 Advanced

-3 Eliminated
-3 Eliminated
-14 Eliminated
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[ Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE

Final Results

Seeding Poules

PouLe #1
OnN PisTE 7 AT 11:00

ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara
BSK BA

KIRCHNER, Emma

ASB

STANOVA, Hana

ASB

LICHANCOVA, Alica
DUKLA BB

ROSKOVA, Sonja Maria
ASB

REFEREE(S):

LINDER, Marek
BSK BA

PouLE #2
ON PisTE 8 AT 11:00

BURSOVA, Regina

ASB

LINDEROVA, Nina

ASB

CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta
ASB

KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida
STU BA

TOBISZOVA, Monika
DUKLA BB

MACEJAKOVA, Aneta
BSK BA

REFEREE(S):
SOMOGYOVA, Lucia
ASB

2 D3

3 V2

2 D2

3 V5

4 DI
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D4
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V5

V5

D3
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DIl
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D2

V5

D4
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D2

D4

D3

D4

V5
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V5

D3

D1
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V5
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D2

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V/M
0.50

0.25

0.50

0.50

0.75

HS
14

16

V/M
4 0.80

4 0.80

3 0.60

3 0.60

0 0.00

1 0.20

19

13

17

13

HS
24

22

21

18

11

19

+6

HR
14

20
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16

25

22
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+10
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+2
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